
1 13,100 Sofia Meier Rojas
TV 1907 Coburg-Ketschendorf

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,6
0,5

9,000
13,100

DNS

13,100
2 12,767 Luna Zimmermann

KTG Heidelberg
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,2
0,5

9,067
12,767

DNS

12,767
3 12,500 Ebba Mühl

SV Ottoschwanden
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,2
0,5

8,800
12,500

DNS

12,500
4 12,467 Liana Keil

KTV Detmold
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,2
0,5

8,767
12,467

DNS

12,467
5 12,300 Clara Woltereck

TSV Unterföhring
D-Note
E-Note

3,4
8,900

12,300
DNS

12,300
6 12,167 Maya Philine Böttinger

TSG 1896 Wellerode e. V.
D-Note
E-Note

3,2
8,967

12,167
DNS

12,167

Reserve

7 12,133 Mia Blum
TSV Süßen e.V.

D-Note
E-Note

3,4
8,733

12,133
DNS

12,133
8 12,100 Johanna Isabel Schuberth

TSV Jetzendorf 1924
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

3,2
0,5

8,500
0,1

12,100

DNS

12,100

Quali-Gerätfinale Sprung AK 12
am 17. Juni 2023 in Dortmund

Platz Gesamt Name Mittel 
wert

1/1
https://www.geraetturnergebnisse.de Druck: 17. Juni 2023 12:13


